
            HBT Medical College & Dr. R. N. Cooper Mun Gen Hospital 

Department of Pharmacology 

Lecture Program, IInd Term, for August-2016 Batch 

Venue: 4th floor, Lecture Hall, College Building         

Timing: 9 AM 

DATE DAY TOPIC TEACHER 

23.01.17 Mon Psychopharmacology - I Dr. TC Patel 

24.01.17 Tues Psychopharmacology - II Dr. TC Patel  

27.01.17 Sat Psychopharmacology - III Dr. TC Patel 

30.01.17 Mon Introduction to Chemotherapy Dr. MN Belhekar 

31.01.17 Tues Penicillin -I Dr. MN Belhekar 

02.02.17 Thur Penicillin -II Dr. MN Belhekar  

04.02.17 Sat Cephalosporins Dr. MN Belhekar  

06.02.17 Mon Sulphonamides Dr. VR Kokani 

07.02.17 Tues Quinolones & urinary tract infection Dr. VR Kokani 

09.02.17 Thur  Aminoglycosides Dr. VR Kokani 

11.02.17 Sat Tetracyclines & chloramphenicol Dr. VR Kokani 

13.02.17 Mon Macrolides & miscellanaeous antibiotics Dr. SB Tondare 

14.02.17 Tues  Anti viral drugs Dr. SB Tondare 

16.02.17 Thurs Treatment of HIV & other STDs Dr. SB Tondare 

18.02.17 Sat Antifungal drugs Dr. SB Tondare 

20.02.17 Mon Principles of antibiotic therapy Dr. SB Tondare 

21.02.17 Tues  Chemotherapy of malaria - I Dr. TC Patel 

23.02.17 Thurs  Chemotherapy of malaria - II Dr. TC Patel 

25.02.17 Sat Chemotherapy of Tuberculosis – I  Dr. PR Pandit 

27.02.17 Mon Chemotherapy of Tuberculosis – II  Dr. PR Pandit 

28.02.17 Tues  Chemotherapy of Leprosy Dr. PR Pandit 

02.03.17 Thurs  Chemotherapy of Amoebiasis Dr. SB Tondare 

04.03.17 Sat Chemotherapy of Helminthiasis Dr. SB Tondare 

06.03.17 Mon Introduction to Endocrinology Dr KA Bhave 

07.03.17 Tues Adrenal cortex & Hormones     Dr KA Bhave 

09.03.17 Thurs Antithyroid Drugs Dr. MR Kulkarni 

11.03.17 Sat 
Insulin 

Dr TC Patel 

13.03.17 Mon Oral hypoglycemic drugs Dr TC Patel 

14.03.17 Tues Calcium, vit D & parathyroid hormone Dr KA Bhave 

16.03.17 Thurs Oestrogens   Dr. MR Kulkarni 



                                                                                                                                                             

 

   

                                                Dr. Prasad R. Pandit 

Professor & Head 

Dept. of Pharmacology 

 

18.03.17 Sat Antioestrogens & Ovulation Inducing drugs   Dr. MR Kulkarni 

20.03.17 Mon Progesterone &  Antiprogestins Dr. MR Kulkarni 

21.03.17 Tues Oral contraceptives Dr. MR Kulkarni 

23.03.17 

 
Thurs Male sex hormones & anabolic steroids Dr. VR Kokani 


